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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 86.709

 21.260

2

2

1

BENIDORM

RUBÍ

ZARAUTZ

QUIROGA

ALCALÁ DE HENARES

CARTAGENA

SAN MIGUEL DE ABONA

AÑOVER DE TAJO

VALENCIA

LA ALMUNIA DE DOÑA GODINA

BARBERÀ DEL VALLÈS

CASTELLAR DEL VALLÈS

ALICANTE/ALACANT

BARCELONA

GIPUZKOA

LUGO

MADRID

MURCIA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

TOLEDO

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ZARAGOZA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

AV. MEDITERRANEO, 57- EDIFICIO ALBATROS, LOC.6

CA'N ORIOL, 4

C.C. EROSKI. ARABA KALEA, 41 L-5

RUA Real, Nº 55 (Bajo A)

JOSE Mª PEREDA, 5

PZ CONSTITUCION,18-SANTA LUCIA

CRTA. GRAL. DEL SUR, 104

TRAVESIA DEL DESVIO, 7

AVDA. DEL CID, 124

LAVIAGA CASTILLO, 1

AV. GENERALITAT, 41- 43

SANT PERE D'ULLASTRE, 1 B

03400

10015

66720

49490

98230

54675

67640

77020

82475

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

9 0 7REINTEGROS


